
Election History - by Council

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE
NOBEL 
LAUREATE

COUNCIL YEAR OUTCOME

Archer Stephen 3CPR 2016 Elected

Gladwin Mark T. 3CPR 2020 Elected

Halperin Henry 3CPR 2010 Elected

Weir E. Kenneth 3CPR 2008 Elected

Zapol Warren 3CPR 2012 Elected

Braunwald Eugene Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Breslow Jan L. ATVB 2006 Elected

Brown Michael Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Coughlin Shaun ATVB 2007 Elected

Esmon Charles ATVB 2014 Elected

FitzGerald Garret ATVB 2009 Elected

Furie Bruce ATVB 2014 Elected

Gimbrone Michael ATVB 2007 Elected

Goldstein Joseph Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Havel Richard ATVB 2008 Elected

Hazen Stanley ATVB 2017 Elected

Hobbs Helen ATVB 2007 Elected

Ignarro Louis Nobel ATVB 2008 Designated by AHA

Ley Klaus ATVB 2016 Elected

Lusis Jake ATVB 2018 Elected

Mahley Robert ATVB 2011 Elected

Mann Kenneth ATVB 2011 Elected

Moore Kathryn ATVB 2021 Elected
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Steinberg Daniel ATVB 2004 Elected

Tall Alan ATVB 2013 Elected

Wagner Denisa ATVB 2017 Elected

Weyand Cornelia ATVB 2023 Elected

Young Stephen ATVB 2024 Elected

Sacks Frank M. ATVB/LCH 2020 Elected

Bhatt Deepak L. ATVB/Lifestyle 2019 Elected

Volpp Kevin  G ATVB/QCOR 2022 Elected

Abboud Francois BCVS 2007 Elected

Agre Peter Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Anderson Mark BCVS 2019 Elected

Anversa Piero BCVS 2003 Elected

Bers Donald BCVS 2012 Elected

Bolli Roberto BCVS 2008 Elected

Brown Joan H. BCVS 2020 Elected

Capecchi Mario Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Dorn Gerald BCVS 2014 Elected

Fozzard Harry BCVS 2005 Elected

Gross Garrett J. BCVS 2006 Elected

Kass David A BCVS 2022 Elected

Kobilka Brian Nobel BCVS 2019 Designated by AHA

Kranias Evangelia BCVS 2009 Elected

Krebs Edwin Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA
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Lefkowitz Robert BCVS 2003 Elected

Leinwand Leslie BCVS 2017 Elected

Loscalzo Joseph BCVS 2004 Elected

Marban Eduardo BCVS 2004 Elected

McNally Elizabeth BCVS 2021 Elected

Molkentin Jeffrey D. BCVS 2020 Elected

Murad Ferid Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Olson Eric BCVS 2003 Elected

Robbins Jeffrey BCVS 2011 Elected

Rockman Howard BCVS 2015 Elected

Seidman Christine E. BCVS 2003 Elected

Srivastava Deepak BCVS 2023 Elected

Stamler Jonathan S. BCVS 2013 Elected

Tsien Roger Nobel BCVS 2009 Designated by AHA

Vatner Stephen BCVS 2005 Elected

Walsh Kenneth BCVS 2011 Elected

Wu Joseph BCVS 2018 Elected

del Nido Pedro BCVS, CVSA 2024 Elected

Weitz Jeffrey BCVS, PVD 2023 Elected

Cohn Jay CLCD 2010 Elected

Dzau Victor CLCD 2004 Elected

Feigenbaum Harvey CLCD 2005 Elected

Fishman Glenn CLCD 2020 Elected
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Furchgott Robert Nobel CLCD 2008 Designated by AHA

Fuster Valentin CLCD 2003 Elected

Gersh Bernard CLCD 2016 Elected (received 
award in 2017)

Harrison David CLCD 2010 Elected

Hochman Judith CLCD 2023 Elected

Levine Robert CLCD 2018 Elected

Pfeffer Marc CLCD 2015 Elected

Willerson James CLCD 2003 Elected

Krumholz Harlan CLCD, QCOR 2010 Elected

Bonnow Robert CLCD/CVRI 2024 Elected

Berenson Gerald CVDY 2008 Elected

Lauer Ronald CVDY 2004 Elected

Rabinovitch Marlene CVDY 2006 Elected

Rudolph Abraham CVDY 2003 Elected

Tobin Jeffrey CVDY 2017 Elected

Axel Leon CVRI 2016 Elected

Higgins Charles CVRI 2012 Elected

Palmaz Julio C. CVRI 2005 Elected

Rösch Josef CVRI 2004 Elected

Bonnow Robert CVRI, CLCD 2024 Elected

Miller D. Craig CVSA 2003 Elected

Weisel Richard CVSA 2004 Elected

del Nido Pedro CVSA, BCVS 2024 Elected
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Drew Barbara CVSN 2014 Elected

Grady Kathleen CVSN 2018 Elected

Moser Debra CVSN 2024 Elected

Riegel Barbara CVSN 2015 Elected

Barrett-Connor E. EPI 2003 Elected

Benjamin Emelia J EPI 2022 Elected

Burke Gregory EPI 2016 Elected

Cooper Lisa A EPI 2022 Elected

Kannel William EPI 2006 Elected

Kuller Lewis EPI 2009 Elected

Psaty Bruce M. EPI 2013 Elected

Stamler Jeremiah EPI 2004 Elected

Tracy Russell EPI 2015 Elected

He Jiang EPI, HTN 2024 Elected

Appel Larry EPI/LCH 2018 Elected

Roger Veronique L. EPI/LCH 2019 Elected

Manson JoAnn EPI/NPAM 2011 Elected

Criqui Michael EPI/NPAM/PVD 2010 Elected

Kathiresan Sekar FGTB 2017 Elected

Roden Dan FGTB 2012 Elected

Seidman Jonathan G. FGTB 2013 Elected

Ellinor Patrick GPM 2023 Elected

Ramachandran Vasan GPM 2021 Elected
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Bernstein Kenneth E. HTN 2013 Elected

Biaggioni Italo HTN 2021 Elected

Carey Robert M. HTN 2020 Elected

Cowley Allen HTN 2004 Elected

Ferrario Carlos HTN 2023 Elected

Genest Jacque HTN 2003 Elected

Lifton Richard HTN 2005 Elected

Oparil Suzanne HTN 2019 Elected

Smithies Oliver Nobel HTN 2008 Elected

Whelton Paul K. HTN 2019 Elected

He Jiang HTN, EPI 2024 Elected

Schiffrin Ernesto HTN/KCVD 2021 Elected

Quaggin Susan  E Hypertension/KCVD 2022 Elected

Semenza Gregg Nobel KCVD 2020 Designated by AHA

Schiffrin Ernesto KCVD/HTN 2021 Elected

Quaggin Susan  E KCVD/Hypertension 2022 Elected

Grundy Scott Lifestyle 2005 Elected

Small Donald M. Lifestyle 2006 Elected

Bhatt Deepak L. Lifestyle/ATVB 2019 Elected

Sacks Frank M. Lifestyle/ATVB 2020 Elected

Roger Veronique L. Lifestyle/EPI 2019 Elected

Manson JoAnn NPAM/EPI 2011 Elected

Criqui Michael NPAM/PVD/EPI 2010 Elected
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Fowkes Gerry PVD 2012 Elected

Goldhaber Samuel PVD 2015 Elected

Hiatt William PVD 2014 Elected

McDermott Mary PVD 2017 Elected

Ridker Paul M. PVD 2013 Elected

Weitz Jeffrey PVD/BCVS 2023 Elected

Criqui Michael PVD/EPI/NPAM 2010 Elected

Califf Robert QCOR 2009 Elected

Hlatky Mark QCOR 2014 Elected

Normand Sharon-Lise QCOR 2012 Elected

Spertus John QCOR 2018 Elected

Krumholz Harlan QCOR, CLCD 2010 Elected

Newburger Jane QCOR, Young Hearts 2024 Elected

Volpp Kevin  G QCOR/ATVB 2022 Elected

Ginsberg Myron Stroke 2003 Elected

Iadecola Costantino Stroke 2019 Elected

Kontos Hermes Stroke 2004 Elected

Lo Eng Stroke 2021 Elected

Mohr J.P. Stroke 2003 Elected

Ovbiagele Bruce Stroke 2022 Elected

Sacco Ralph L Stroke 2022 Elected

Saver Jeffrey Stroke 2015 Elected

Traystman Richard Stroke 2008 Elected
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Wolf Philip Stroke 2006 Elected

Newburger Jane Young Hearts, QCOR 2024 Elected
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Abboud Francois BCVS 2007 Elected

Agre Peter Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Anderson Mark BCVS 2019 Elected

Anversa Piero BCVS 2003 Elected

Appel Larry EPI/LCH 2018 Elected

Archer Stephen 3CPR 2016 Elected

Axel Leon CVRI 2016 Elected

Barrett-Connor E. EPI 2003 Elected

Benjamin Emelia J EPI 2022 Elected

Berenson Gerald CVDY 2008 Elected

Bernstein Kenneth E. HTN 2013 Elected

Bers Donald BCVS 2012 Elected

Bhatt Deepak L. ATVB/Lifestyle 2019 Elected

Bhatt Deepak L. Lifestyle/ATVB 2019 Elected

Biaggioni Italo HTN 2021 Elected

Bolli Roberto BCVS 2008 Elected

Bonnow Robert CVRI, CLCD 2024 Elected

Bonnow Robert CLCD/CVRI 2024 Elected

Braunwald Eugene Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Breslow Jan L. ATVB 2006 Elected

Brown Joan H. BCVS 2020 Elected

Brown Michael Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Burke Gregory EPI 2016 Elected
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Califf Robert QCOR 2009 Elected

Capecchi Mario Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Carey Robert M. HTN 2020 Elected

Cohn Jay CLCD 2010 Elected

Cooper Lisa A EPI 2022 Elected

Coughlin Shaun ATVB 2007 Elected

Cowley Allen HTN 2004 Elected

Criqui Michael EPI/NPAM/PVD 2010 Elected

Criqui Michael NPAM/PVD/EPI 2010 Elected

Criqui Michael PVD/EPI/NPAM 2010 Elected

del Nido Pedro BCVS, CVSA 2024 Elected

del Nido Pedro CVSA, BCVS 2024 Elected

Dorn Gerald BCVS 2014 Elected

Drew Barbara CVSN 2014 Elected

Dzau Victor CLCD 2004 Elected

Ellinor Patrick GPM 2023 Elected

Esmon Charles ATVB 2014 Elected

Feigenbaum Harvey CLCD 2005 Elected

Ferrario Carlos HTN 2023 Elected

Fishman Glenn CLCD 2020 Elected

FitzGerald Garret ATVB 2009 Elected

Fowkes Gerry PVD 2012 Elected

Fozzard Harry BCVS 2005 Elected
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Furchgott Robert Nobel CLCD 2008 Designated by AHA

Furie Bruce ATVB 2014 Elected

Fuster Valentin CLCD 2003 Elected

Genest Jacque HTN 2003 Elected

Gersh Bernard CLCD 2016 Elected (received 
award in 2017)

Gimbrone Michael ATVB 2007 Elected

Ginsberg Myron Stroke 2003 Elected

Gladwin Mark T. 3CPR 2020 Elected

Goldhaber Samuel PVD 2015 Elected

Goldstein Joseph Nobel ATVB 2003 Elected

Grady Kathleen CVSN 2018 Elected

Gross Garrett J. BCVS 2006 Elected

Grundy Scott Lifestyle 2005 Elected

Halperin Henry 3CPR 2010 Elected

Harrison David CLCD 2010 Elected

Havel Richard ATVB 2008 Elected

Hazen Stanley ATVB 2017 Elected

He Jiang HTN, EPI 2024 Elected

He Jiang EPI, HTN 2024 Elected

Hiatt William PVD 2014 Elected

Higgins Charles CVRI 2012 Elected

Hlatky Mark QCOR 2014 Elected

Hobbs Helen ATVB 2007 Elected
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Hochman Judith CLCD 2023 Elected

Iadecola Costantino Stroke 2019 Elected

Ignarro Louis Nobel ATVB 2008 Designated by AHA

Kannel William EPI 2006 Elected

Kass David A BCVS 2022 Elected

Kathiresan Sekar FGTB 2017 Elected

Kobilka Brian Nobel BCVS 2019 Designated by AHA

Kontos Hermes Stroke 2004 Elected

Kranias Evangelia BCVS 2009 Elected

Krebs Edwin Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Krumholz Harlan CLCD, QCOR 2010 Elected

Krumholz Harlan QCOR, CLCD 2010 Elected

Kuller Lewis EPI 2009 Elected

Lauer Ronald CVDY 2004 Elected

Lefkowitz Robert BCVS 2003 Elected

Leinwand Leslie BCVS 2017 Elected

Levine Robert CLCD 2018 Elected

Ley Klaus ATVB 2016 Elected

Lifton Richard HTN 2005 Elected

Lo Eng Stroke 2021 Elected

Loscalzo Joseph BCVS 2004 Elected

Lusis Jake ATVB 2018 Elected

Mahley Robert ATVB 2011 Elected
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Mann Kenneth ATVB 2011 Elected

Manson JoAnn EPI/NPAM 2011 Elected

Manson JoAnn NPAM/EPI 2011 Elected

Marban Eduardo BCVS 2004 Elected

McDermott Mary PVD 2017 Elected

McNally Elizabeth BCVS 2021 Elected

Miller D. Craig CVSA 2003 Elected

Mohr J.P. Stroke 2003 Elected

Molkentin Jeffrey D. BCVS 2020 Elected

Moore Kathryn ATVB 2021 Elected

Moser Debra CVSN 2024 Elected

Murad Ferid Nobel BCVS 2008 Designated by AHA

Newburger Jane Young Hearts, QCOR 2024 Elected

Newburger Jane QCOR, Young Hearts 2024 Elected

Normand Sharon-Lise QCOR 2012 Elected

Olson Eric BCVS 2003 Elected

Oparil Suzanne HTN 2019 Elected

Ovbiagele Bruce Stroke 2022 Elected

Palmaz Julio C. CVRI 2005 Elected

Pfeffer Marc CLCD 2015 Elected

Psaty Bruce M. EPI 2013 Elected

Quaggin Susan  E KCVD/Hypertension 2022 Elected

Quaggin Susan  E Hypertension/KCVD 2022 Elected
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Rabinovitch Marlene CVDY 2006 Elected

Ramachandran Vasan GPM 2021 Elected

Ridker Paul M. PVD 2013 Elected

Riegel Barbara CVSN 2015 Elected

Robbins Jeffrey BCVS 2011 Elected

Rockman Howard BCVS 2015 Elected

Roden Dan FGTB 2012 Elected

Roger Veronique L. EPI/LCH 2019 Elected

Roger Veronique L. Lifestyle/EPI 2019 Elected

Rösch Josef CVRI 2004 Elected

Rudolph Abraham CVDY 2003 Elected

Sacco Ralph L Stroke 2022 Elected

Sacks Frank M. ATVB/LCH 2020 Elected

Sacks Frank M. Lifestyle/ATVB 2020 Elected

Saver Jeffrey Stroke 2015 Elected

Schiffrin Ernesto HTN/KCVD 2021 Elected

Schiffrin Ernesto KCVD/HTN 2021 Elected

Seidman Christine E. BCVS 2003 Elected

Seidman Jonathan G. FGTB 2013 Elected

Semenza Gregg Nobel KCVD 2020 Designated by AHA

Small Donald M. Lifestyle 2006 Elected

Smithies Oliver Nobel HTN 2008 Elected

Spertus John QCOR 2018 Elected
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Srivastava Deepak BCVS 2023 Elected

Stamler Jeremiah EPI 2004 Elected

Stamler Jonathan S. BCVS 2013 Elected

Steinberg Daniel ATVB 2004 Elected

Tall Alan ATVB 2013 Elected

Tobin Jeffrey CVDY 2017 Elected

Tracy Russell EPI 2015 Elected

Traystman Richard Stroke 2008 Elected

Tsien Roger Nobel BCVS 2009 Designated by AHA

Vatner Stephen BCVS 2005 Elected

Volpp Kevin  G QCOR/ATVB 2022 Elected

Volpp Kevin  G ATVB/QCOR 2022 Elected

Wagner Denisa ATVB 2017 Elected

Walsh Kenneth BCVS 2011 Elected

Weir E. Kenneth 3CPR 2008 Elected

Weisel Richard CVSA 2004 Elected

Weitz Jeffrey BCVS, PVD 2023 Elected

Weitz Jeffrey PVD/BCVS 2023 Elected

Weyand Cornelia ATVB 2023 Elected

Whelton Paul K. HTN 2019 Elected

Willerson James CLCD 2003 Elected

Wolf Philip Stroke 2006 Elected

Wu Joseph BCVS 2018 Elected
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Young Stephen ATVB 2024 Elected

Zapol Warren 3CPR 2012 Elected
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